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PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
NAME: Little Creek Boardwalk and Wildlife Viewing Tower     CONTRACT #FW-2-15 
DATE:  December 11, 2018  10:00 AM 
 

NAME AGENCY/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL 
Ed Bush 
 

EPB Associates 302-218-2781 epbush@aol.com  

Tony Reynolds 
 

Kent Construction 302-653-6469 tony@kentconstructionco.com  

Kathy Ferguson 
 

Mumford & Miller 302-373-5771 Kferguson@mumfordandmiller.com  

Danny Hanna 
 

A-Del Construction 302-453-8286 estimates@a-del.com 

Tom Donofrio 
 

Ocean Construction 609-653-0133 TomD@oceanconst.com  

Danny Carrow 
 

Carrow Construction 302-275-7592 danny.carrow@carrowconstruction.com  

Greg Thompson 
 

Conventional Builders Inc. 302-422-2429 Conventionalbuilders@comcast.net 

Brian C. Thompson 
 

Conventional Builders Inc. 302-422-2429 Conventionalbuilders@comcast.net  

Gilbert Dissen 
 

Dissen & Juhn Co. 410-604-1802 gwdissen@dissen-juhn.com  

Mike Dehoy 
 

J. L. Briggs Co. 302-856-7033 contact@jlbriggsco.com  

Liz Thompson 
 

Thompson & Sons Contracting 302-335-3404 thompsonsonsinc@comcast.net 

Matt Tarr 
 

G. E. S.  302-757-2883 mtarr@gesoncall.com 

Matt Ruoff 
 

J.J.I.D.  302-363-2004 mruoff@jjid.com  

Tony Stuart 
 

DSS 302-737-1007 Tony@DSSfabrication.com 

Scott Mackay 
 

RamJack Helicals 484-614-7643 scott@ramjacktri.com 

J D Brighton 
 

RBCI Inc. 410-763-9681 rbeavers@rbci.biz  

Larry Bathon Bathon Builders 443-553-0931 abathon@aol.com 

Bob Shaffer RK&K (Project Engineer) 410-432-9392 rshaffer@RKK.com 

Samantha Roupe RK&K (Project Engineer) 410-462-9309 sroupe@RKK.com 

Anthony Gonzon DE Fish & Wildlife (Owner) 302-735-8673 Anthony.Gonzon@state.de.us  


